

種目別競技結果

競技No. : 39 女子 400m リレー タイム決勝
中学生

順位	組/水	加盟	チーム名	(ヨミガナ)	学種 (第1泳者)	記録			
						50m	100m		
1	1/ 6		安城南中学校			1:04.10	4:20.69	大会新	
						31.08	1:04.10		1:04.10
						30.70	1:04.43		2:08.53
						33.53	1:10.97		3:19.50
						29.05	1:01.19		4:20.69
2	1/ 5		桜井中学校			1:08.60	4:41.97		
						32.54	1:08.60		1:08.60
						33.50	1:12.44		2:21.04
						33.42	1:13.82		3:34.86
						32.11	1:07.11		4:41.97
3	1/ 4		安城西中学校			1:05.62	4:46.08		
						31.62	1:05.62		1:05.62
						35.06	1:14.29		2:19.91
						35.68	1:19.76		3:39.67
						31.17	1:06.41		4:46.08
4	1/ 7		安城北中学校			1:06.20	4:49.39		
						30.99	1:06.20		1:06.20
						40.19	1:25.73		2:31.93
						32.95	1:08.91		3:40.84
						32.32	1:08.55		4:49.39